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S 2438
Cane River Creole National Historical Park Boundary Modification Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Jul 22, 2021
Current Status: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 500.
Latest Action: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 500.  (Sep 21, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/senate-bill/2438 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Kennedy, John [R-LA] R · LA Dec 7, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Hearings By (subcommittee) Oct 6, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 21, 2022) 

Cane River Creole National Historical Park Boundary Modification Act

This bill modifies the official boundary of the Cane River Creole National Historical Park in Louisiana.

Actions Timeline

Sep 21, 2022: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Reported by Senator Manchin with an amendment. With
written report No. 117-157.
Sep 21, 2022: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 500.
May 3, 2022: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Ordered to be reported with an amendment favorably.
Oct 6, 2021: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources Subcommittee on National Parks. Hearings held.
Jul 22, 2021: Introduced in Senate
Jul 22, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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